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Resolution 12R-25

HEREDIA, JESUS
ELLISON, RON
HAMMAD, KHALED ALI
TYZA INDUSTRIES LLC
TYZA INDUSTRIES LLC
TAYLOR, WALTER DAN
KINDIG, CHARLES R
LOVELL, STEVEN
SEVERSON, HOWARD
HAYDEN, BRAM C
CROUCH, CLEMENCE H
ATAYDE, LYDIA A
DIGALIZA, LIZA
172"DEER TR LANDERS CA TR
LEITCH, JULIAN B
JONES, MIKE D

KOO, JAIKYUN
NARANJO, JUAN
RAUSCHENBERG, NEIL C
WILLIAMS, RUFUS
COLTER, DENNIS
HARVEY, WILLIAM A
GUZMAN, REFUGIO O
PARKER, JAMES F Il
PODSADECKI, JORN
WINCHESTER, JAMES
RICE, BRADLEY CURTIS LV TR
GROSS, DUAINE
WILSON, SHERRY K
LOPEZ, RICKY JOE
ROWAN, LYNELLEN
BROWN, SHIRLEY |
KOMJAK, KANEDA
SCARDINA, MELANIE A
DERRY FAM TR
DESERT VIEW HOMES

SAMSON, PATRICIA A INTERVIVOS

DUNN, KEVIN

OTTERBINE, CHRISTOPHER
RISING PHOENIX GROUP LLC
POWELL, JAMES L

SPAETH, STANLEY C TR
HERNANDEZ, PEDRO
RANDALL, TEDDIE J

MACK, BARRY ETAL

DUKE, GARRET A

LU, KEN QUOC
VAN-ANTWERP-OCHOA
PODSADECKI, JOHN
KEMPER, WALTER RON
HARMON, JACK D
PARIMORE, RAYMOND L

629-382-02
629-394-02
629-372-12
629-372-07
629-372-08
629-372-05
629-352-35
629-352-36
629-342-43
629-342-17
629-342-51
629-292-40
629-292-27
629-292-45
629-292-46
629-301-38
629-301-21
629-301-11
629-312-53
629-312-48
629-312-50
629-311-18
629-302-29
629-311-23
629-322-50
630-021-23
630-011-02
631-061-47
631-061-39
630-011-19
630-032-34
630-032-46
630-032-09
630-031-13
630-041-11
630-051-23
630-082-36
630-051-37
630-081-25
630-051-62
630-051-10
630-071-50
630-071-03
630-062-34
630-061-27
630-071-58
629-282-08
629-271-21
629-271-22
629-282-03
629-291-60
629-281-33

$436.00
$436.00
$791.00
$436.00
$436.00
$316.00
$436.00
$436.00
$316.00
$436.00
$276.00
$436.00
$848.25
$241.68
$436.00
$436.00
$196.31
$436.00
$316.00
$374.08
$253.25
$436.00
$256.00
$436.00
$496.00
$436.00
$376.00
$436.00
$510.01
$399.60
$436.00
$436.00
$202.00
$256.00
$316.00
$388.97
$336.00
$436.00
$336.00
$436.00
$436.00
$256.45
$436.00
$316.00
$436.00
$381.00
$364.33
$426.18
$318.20
$475.40
$440.99
$382.50



